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Product Datasheet  

Mills Start-R 

 
Product identification: 

Product form  : Mixture 

 

Physical and chemical properties: 

Appearance 

Colour 

Odor 

Density 

Acidity, pH 

Storage temperature 

: Liquid 

: Dark Brown 

: Characteristic 

: 1,07 kg/l 

: 7 

: 10 – 30 ˚C 

 

Chemical composition:          all percentages in w/w 

Total Nitrogen 

Ammonium Nitrogen 

Nitrate Nitrogen 

Potassium Oxide 

(N) 

(NH4-N) 

(NO3-N) 

(K2O) 

: 5,2 %  

: 2,6 % 

: 2,6 % 

: 0,4 % 

Soluble in water 

 

 

Soluble in water 

 

 


